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» aLnulugossounD Terminate Fiber Optics w/OTDR Tes LINNJ1 15,000 Gore
« ooAMsIinsAwr Terminate Fiber Optics w/OTDR Tes LINNS1 5,000 Core

= FUESIMS (IVO3CUU:) Terminate Fiber Optics w/OTDR Test LNNJY 5,000 Core
e USUN Uan. 9na (Urisu) Terminate Fiber Optics w/OTDR Test L1NN3Y 5,000 Core
* AUNUOuUgasscunNd Fusion Fiber Optics w/OTDR Test LNN31 5,000 Core

« [sowenuna FASs1s Fusion Fiber Optics w/OTDR Test L1NN31 3,000 Core

indevdonTBTumsriu DAoUALALE IaL0STILED
« [nSovlionaaouane Fiber Optic OTDR *Agilent”

» inSovdonaasuane Fiber Optic Power Meter “Agilent”
« InSovliolBoucioane Fiber Optic Fusion Splice “Fujikura”
* s0iASoDUoIIENE Fiber Optic Terminate Tool Kit “USA”

TRFSnuma: nfunndrurifeanu Fiber Optic Cable govriuldeswiooBw
« TAFUSNLnIREonUMsIdenBWaATTURIKUAUIUOIU
» USMsnadouaaliaNudrumInaduriy Fiber Optic Cable

suds:iuwaviumsignanaidus:ezioal 5 U

Picture Part No./Name PRIGEIBAHT |
' ; TERMI-ST |
Terminate ST-connector Charge (SM.),(MM.) 430
simbsaurionuaalenion (Buffer Tube) 900um U&2
" TERmMI-SC

Terminate SC-connector Charge (SM.),(MM.) 430

sImiisourienuaelenionn (Buffer Tube) 300um 142
| TERMI-FC

Terminate FC-connector Charge (SM.).(MM.) 430

simisaurieruanaleuionn (Buffer Tube) 900um udd
" FUSION

FusioE Fiber Optic Cable (SM.),(MIM.) 460 m Wil J:z:

SIANUSIU Sleeve Protection 1182

Fax : 0-2508-0081

: GPS : 13 49 15.35N, 100 37 46.84€
OTDR1300NM r
OTDR Test with 1300nm. (MM.) 310

I ¥
OTDR1550NM & nuuudduns (dnfiva 1) - -
OTDR Test with 1550nm. (SM.) 310 Y
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